
2024 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    391  AA               LODI                OH 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        387  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      383  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    382  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
0413006  MADER JR WALTER R    377  AA               BLOOMINGDALE        OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       375  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       374  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
9504187  REGAN JOSEPH E       347  AA    SUBV       WARSAW              NY 
 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        387  A_    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
1935587  SHROYER REED         382  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
2113136  VANBEEK DANIEL P B   379  A_    SUBV       SCENERY HILL        PA 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   379  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1110837  CHIZMADIA RYAN M     379  A_               MASSILLON           OH 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       377  A_               HAMILTON            OH 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       376  A_               ASHLAND             OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         375  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       373  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    372  A_    S.JR       CADIZ               OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     369  A_               VALLEY CITY         OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     369  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   366  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
1856175  KISTLER TODD W       365  A_               GROVE CITY          OH 
2073581  NYE COLE A           362  A_               FINDLAY             OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT           362  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
2212246  HARWELL BRADY W      361  A_               DANVILLE            OH 
9603735  BENLOCK MICHAEL F    361  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        356  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      356  A_    S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           352  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
1316552  ADAMS WALKER M       345  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       367  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   366  B                PAULDING            OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        364  B     LDY1       CARROLLTON          OH 
2211826  ADAMS LOGAN T        363  B     JGLD       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
1111578  MAST ALVIN P         363  B                WOOSTER             OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       362  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9600014  STAMPER SHAWN I      358  B                COLUMBUS            OH 
2113147  HOWELL TIM J         358  B                WILMINGTON          OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          357  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          356  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
0111292  SPARKS JEFFERY A     354  B      VET       OSTRANDER           OH 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      352  B                HURON               OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     349  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        344  B                CAMBRIDGE           OH 
 
4062937  STAMPER GEORGE M     376  C      VET       AKRON               OH 
2073660  SHAFFER LOGAN        369  C     S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       359  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
2115962  HOCHSTETLER MYRON    336  C                LONDON              OH 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          336  C                SUNBURY             OH 
2300778  KRAEMER CHRIS J      316  C                HAMILTON            OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         279  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
 
2214887  BAUMANN MIKE         337  D                SPRINGBORO          OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         335  D                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
2212092  HOCHSTETLER VINCEN   324  D     S.JR       LONDON              OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          322  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      298  D     SUBV       OAK HARBOR          OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      296  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 



2214109  FERRIELLIV JOSEPH    296  D     S.JR       EATON               OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       260  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        387  A_    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    372  A_    S.JR       CADIZ               OH 
2073660  SHAFFER LOGAN        369  C     S.JR       NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT           362  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
2212092  HOCHSTETLER VINCEN   324  D     S.JR       LONDON              OH 
2214109  FERRIELLIV JOSEPH    296  D     S.JR       EATON               OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         279  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1935587  SHROYER REED         382  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         375  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       374  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
2211826  ADAMS LOGAN T        363  B     JGLD       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   379  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
2113136  VANBEEK DANIEL P B   379  A_    SUBV       SCENERY HILL        PA 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     369  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 
9504187  REGAN JOSEPH E       347  AA    SUBV       WARSAW              NY 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          322  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      298  D     SUBV       OAK HARBOR          OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      383  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
4062937  STAMPER GEORGE M     376  C      VET       AKRON               OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       367  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          356  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
0111292  SPARKS JEFFERY A     354  B      VET       OSTRANDER           OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           352  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       373  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          357  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      356  A_    S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        356  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     349  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      296  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       375  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        364  B     LDY1       CARROLLTON          OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       359  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       260  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
N/A 


